
Taffee Tanimoto Mathematics Resource Center 
Weekly Schedule, Fall 2023 

 

 Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday 

9:00am – 
10:00am 

Open 
Open 

Open 
Open 

Open 

10:00am – 
11:00am 

11:00am – 
12:00pm 

12:00pm – 
1:00pm 

1:00pm –  
2:00pm 

Closed 

Closed 

2:00pm – 
3:00pm 

Closed Open Closed 3:00pm – 
4:00pm 

4:00pm – 
5:00pm Open Closed 

 
The Tanimoto Center is closed on the following days during the 2023-2024 academic year: 

- Labor Day: Monday, September 4, 2023 
- Indigenous Peoples’ Day: Monday, October 9, 2023 
- Thanksgiving: Thursday, November 23, 2023 – Friday, November 24, 2023 
- Winter Closure: Monday, December 18, 2023 – Friday, January 19, 2024 
- President’s Day: Monday, February 19, 2024 
- Spring Break: Monday, March 11, 2024 – Friday, March 15, 2024 
- Patriot’s Day: Monday, April 15, 2024 
- Week Before Summer Session #1: Monday, May 20, 2024 – Friday, March 24, 2024 
- Memorial Day: Monday, May 27, 2024 
- Independence Day: Tuesday, July 5, 2024 

 


